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57 XUNTA N SALEGO.
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( 6 carreras disputadas )

GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON
FLUVIAL_LUGO
ADC_ARNELA
ARTABROS
U-VIGO

OP BETANZOS
TREVINCA
BRIGANTIA
LICEO

COCO
LIMIACTIVA

SEO

USC
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
COMPAS
MONTBREAMO
MONTANA_FERROL
BUDINORAID
SANROQUE
VIGORIENTA
XESTEIRAS
VICHELAS

O Veral

1301
1034
1185
1001
834
763
451
265
641
570
493
224
180
177
278
0
246
1183
0
49

O Bolo

1302
1110
1242
732
628
667
633
630
530
138
60
366
247
174
132
0
187
83
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Clasificacion General Clubes
( XXX LIGA GALEGA DE ORIENTACION A PE )

Abadin

1299
1230
1105
970
718
686
493
477
482
436
412
63

284
220
299

0
313
176
393
172

0

0

44

Paderne

1189
1292
1246
856
866
708
788
313
434
618
586
321
286
231
296

0
312
157
200
134

0

0

32

Forg
1133
1324
796
700
1000
442
480
519
20
64
159
95
196
308
10
617
186
179

100
57
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DEPSETEY SALUD

Sageis

WWW.sagois.com
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